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Federagéo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVIII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2025 6a Etapa
CADETE Kartodromo de Itu - SP 1,240 km . .
30 TREINO - CADETE 04/07/2025 07:52 . . . .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 7:52:07

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
Gl 59.614 | 7:58:16.425 12 1:00.401 +0.643 8:05:52.5¢
(19) BERNARDO GRESPAN 6 1:00.101 +0.487 7:59:16.526 13 1:09.016 +9.258 8:07:01.5¢
1 1:02.361 +2.939 7:54:11.523 7 59.915 +0.301 8:00:16.441 14 1:03.540 +3.782 8:08:05.1¢
2 1:00.854 +1.432 7:55:12.377 8 2:26.844 +1:27.230 8:02:43.285 15 1:05.214 +5.456 8:09:10.3¢
3 1:01.300 +1.878 7:56:13.677 9 59.890 +0.276 8:03:43.175 16 1:00.504 +0.746 8:10:10.8¢
4 m 7:57:13.099 10 1:01.096 +1.482 8:04:44.271 17 1:00.009 +0.251 8:11:10.8¢
5 1:00.657 +1.235 7:58:13.756 " 1:00.314 +0.700 8:05:44.585 18 1:00.337 +0.579 8:12:11.2(
6 1:00.600 +1.178 7:59:14.356 12 59.665 +0.051 8:06:44.250 19 1:00.044 +0.286 8:13:11.24
7 1:07.820 +8.398 8:00:22.176 13 1:21.074 +21.460 8:08:05.324
8 2:20.827 +1:21.405 8:02:43.003 14 1:01.749 +2.135 8:09:07.073 (139) JOAQUIM EMERICK
9 1:00.428 +1.006 8:03:43.431 15 1:00.491 +0.877 8:10:07.564 1 1:02.979 +3.191 7:54:13.55
10 1:00.752 +1.330 8:04:44.183 16 59.881 +0.267 8:11:07.445 2 1:01.701 +1.913 7:55:15.2¢
11 1:01.065 +1.643 8:05:45.248 17 1:00.128 +0.514 8:12:07.573 3 1:01.742 +1.954 7:56:16.9¢
12 1:18.837 +19.415 8:07:04.085 18 1:00.296 +0.682 8:13:07.869 4 1:00.230 +0.442 7:57:17.2:
13 1:01.015 +1.593 8:08:05.100 5 1:00.060 +0.272 7:58:17.2¢
14 1:01.954 +2.532 8:09:07.054 (114) JOAO L. COSTA 6 1:00.076 +0.288 7:59:17.3¢€
15 1:00.741 +1.319 8:10:07.795 1 1:01.952 +2.337 7:54:28.309 7 1:00.175 +0.387 8:00:17.52
16 59.945 +0.523 8:11:07.740 2 1:00.395 +0.780 7:55:28.704 8 8:01:17.3
17 1:00.165 +0.743 8:12:07.905 3 1:00.079 +0.464 7:56:28.783 9 1:00.143 +0.355 8:02:17.4¢
18 1:01.193 +1.771 8:13:09.098 4 1:46.643 +47.028 7:58:15.426 10 1:00.378 +0.590 8:03:17.84
5 1:00.563 +0.948 7:59:15.989 11 1:00.462 +0.674 8:04:18.3C
(71) GUI POLLONE 6 1:01.463 +1.848 8:00:17.452 12 2:28.786 +1:28.998 8:06:47.0¢
1 1:02.643 +3.054 7:54:36.109 7 59.648 +0.033 8:01:17.100 13 1:00.774 +0.986 8:07:47.8¢
2 1:01.099 +1.510 7:55:37.208 8 8:02:16.715 14 1:15.459 +15.671 8:09:03.32
3 1:00.686 +1.097 7:56:37.894 9 1:00.245 +0.630 8:03:16.960 15 1:01.903 +2.115 8:10:05.2¢
4 1:35.067 +35.478 7:58:12.961 10 1:27.089 +27 474 8:04:44.049 16 1:01.938 +2.150 8:11:07.1¢
5 1:01.084 +1.495 7:59:14.045 1 1:00.002 +0.387 8:05:44.051 17 1:01.996 +2.208 8:12:09.1€
6 1:00.006 +0.417 8:00:14.051 12 1:00.864 +1.249 8:06:44.915 18 1:01.047 +1.259 8:13:10.21
7 1:00.174 +0.585 8:01:14.225 13 1:00.312 +0.697 8:07:45.227
8 1:00.097 +0.508 8:02:14.322 14 1:17.878 +18.263 8:09:03.105 (444) GAEL RAMPAZZO
9 1:04.672 +5.083 8:03:18.994 15 1:04.352 +4.737 8:10:07.457 1 1:02.882 +3.092 7:54:31.87
10 8:04:18.583 16 1:00.136 +0.521 8:11:07.593 2 1:00.882 +1.092 7:55:32.7¢
1 59.961 +0.372 8:05:18.544 17 1:00.143 +0.528 8:12:07.736 3 1:00.144 +0.354 7:56:32.9(
12 59.905 +0.316 8:06:18.449 18 1:01.771 +2.156 8:13:09.507 4 1:00.511 +0.721 7:57:33.41
13 1:00.006 +0.417 8:07:18.455 5 1:00.003 +0.213 7:58:33.41
14 3:49.431 +2:49.842 8:11:07.886 (28) LEO PARRERA 6 59.907 +0.117 7:59:33.31
15 1:00.218 +0.629 8:12:08.104 1 1:02.148 +2.472 7:54:15.568 7 8:00:33.1°
16 1:01.166 +1.577 8:13:09.270 2 1:00.141 +0.465 7:55:15.709 8 59.837 +0.047 8:01:32.95
3 1:00.828 +1.152 7:56:16.537 9 1:00.000 +0.210 8:02:32.95
(12) JOAO BERTOLDI 4 1:00.061 +0.385 7:57:16.598 10 1:00.167 +0.377 8:03:33.12
1 1:01.922 +2.325 7:54:28.480 5 59.759 +0.083 7:58:16.357
2 1:00.349 +0.752 7:55:28.829 6 1:00.502 +0.826 7:59:16.859 (99) LEONARDO SECKLER
3 1:00.044 +0.447 7:56:28.873 7 59.890 +0.214 8:00:16.749 1 1:02.538 +2.702 7:54:13.6¢
4 1:00.135 +0.538 7:57:29.008 8 59.704 +0.028 8:01:16.453 2 1:02.067 +2.231 7:55:15.7¢
5 50.817 +0.220 7:58:28.825 9 8:02:16.129 3 1:01.397 +1.561 7:56:17.14
6 1:00.068 +0.471 7:59:28.893 10 3:56.752 +2:57.076 8:06:12.881 4 1:00.162 +0.326 7:57:17.3°
7 59.727 +0.130 8:00:28.620 11 1:00.100 +0.424 8:07:12.981 5 59.881 +0.045 7:58:17.1¢
8 59.651 +0.054 8:01:28.271 12 1:00.152 +0.476 8:08:13.133 6 59.925 +0.089 7:59:17.11
9 59.680 +0.083 8:02:27.951 13 1:00.004 +0.328 8:09:13.137 7 59.935 +0.099 8:00:17.0¢
10 59.852 +0.255 8:03:27.803 14 1:00.070 +0.394 8:10:13.207 8 8:01:16.8¢
11 8:04:27.400 15 1:00.159 +0.483 8:11:13.366 9 1:00.753 +0.917 8:02:17.6¢
12 59.627 +0.030 8:05:27.027 16 59.873 +0.197 8:12:13.239 10 1:00.441 +0.605 8:03:18.0¢
13 59.833 +0.236 8:06:26.860 17 1:12.242 +12.566 8:13:25.481 11 1:00.351 +0.515 8:04:18.47
14 59.697 +0.100 8:07:26.557 12 1:00.282 +0.446 8:05:18.7
15 59.680 +0.083 8:08:26.237 (888) BERNARDO S. VIEIRA 13 59.938 +0.102 8:06:18.6°
16 59.977 +0.380 8:09:26.214 1 1:01.461 +1.703 7:54:31.669 14 1:00.205 +0.369 8:07:18.8°5
17 59.794 +0.197 8:10:26.008 2 1:00.387 +0.629 7:55:32.056 15 1:00.802 +0.966 8:08:19.6¢€
18 59.827 +0.230 8:11:25.835 3 1:00.475 +0.717 7:56:32.531 16 1:48.510 +48.674 8:10:08.17
19 59.919 +0.322 8:12:25.754 4 1:01.035 +1.277 7:57:33.566 17 59.902 +0.066 8:11:08.07
20 59.886 +0.289 8:13:25.640 5 1:00.014 +0.256 7:58:33.580 18 1:00.177 +0.341 8:12:08.2¢
6 59.862 +0.104 7:59:33.442 19 1:09.023 +9.187 8:13:17.21
(14) EDUARDO OLIVEIRA 7 8:00:33.200
1 1:02.977 +3.363 7:54:16.283 8 59.941 +0.183 8:01:33.141 (3) MATIAS DOMINGUEZ
2 59.955 +0.341 7:55:16.238 9 59.893 +0.135 8:02:33.034 1 1:02.389 +2.520 7:54:11.32
3 1:00.667 +1.053 7:56:16.905 10 1:00.304 +0.546 8:03:33.338 2 1:00.836 +0.967 7:55:12.1€
4 59.906 +0.292 7:57:16.811 11 1:18.841 +19.083 8:04:52.179 3 1:00.317 +0.448 7:56:12.47
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XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 6a Etapa

CADETE

30 TREINO - CADETE
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 7:52:07

Kartodromo de Itu - SP 1,240 km
04/07/2025 07:52 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
4 1:00.162 +0.293 7:57:12.641 10 1:01.976 +1.716 8:04:47.920
5 1:01.030 +1.161 7:58:13.671 1 1:05.264 +5.004 8:05:53.184
6 7:59:13.540 12 1:07.971 +7.711 8:07:01.155
7 1:08.433 +8.564 8:00:21.973 13 1:02.529 +2.269 8:08:03.684
8 1:00.190 +0.321 8:01:22.163 14 1:10.796 +10.536 8:09:14.480
9 1:20.616 +20.747 8:02:42.779 15 1:01.844 +1.584 8:10:16.324
10 1:09.100 +9.231 8:03:51.879 16 1:01.396 +1.136 8:11:17.720
11 1:00.141 +0.272 8:04:52.020 17 1:01.255 +0.995 8:12:18.975
12 1:00.871 +1.002 8:05:52.891 18 1:01.370 +1.110 8:13:20.345
13 1:10.633 +10.764 8:07:03.524
14 1:00.787 +0.918 8:08:04.311 (777) MARCELO SCARDINI
15 1:00.616 +0.747 8:09:04.927 1 1:22.388 +21.484 7:56:01.341
16 1:02.431 +2.562 8:10:07.358 2 2:13.856 +1:12.952 7:58:15.197
17 59.897 +0.028 8:11:07.255 3 1:02.468 +1.564 7:59:17.665
18 1:00.111 +0.242 8:12:07.366 4 1:01.980 +1.076 8:00:19.645
19 1:00.358 +0.489 8:13:07.724 5 1:01.745 +0.841 8:01:21.390
6 2:32.827 +1:31.923 8:03:54.217
(315) MURILO DOMINGUEZ 7 1:02.462 +1.558 8:04:56.679
1 1:02.361 +2.471 7-54:11 444 8 1:01.829 +0.925 8:05:58.508
2 1:00.805 +0.915 7:55:12.249 9 1:03.003 +2.099 8:07:01.511
3 1:00.312 +0.422 7:56:12.561 10 1:03.482 +2.578 8:08:04.993
4 1:00.162 +0.272 7:57:12.723 1" 1:02.521 +1.617 8:09:07.514
5 1:00.829 +0.939 7:58:13.552 12 1:01.234 +0.330 8:10:08.748
6 7:59:13.442 13 8:11:09.652
7 1:00.493 +0.603 8:00:13.935 14 1:02.718 +1.814 8:12:12.370
8 2:28.710  +1:28.820 8:02:42.645 15 1:01.145 +0.241 8:13:13.515
9 1:09.086 +9.196 8:03:51.731
10 1:00.093 +0.203 8:04:51.824 (82) JORGE MONTIN
1 1:00.355 +0.465 8:05:52.179 1 1:11.379 +9.835 7:54:28.184
12 1:11.561 +11.671 8:07:03.740 2 1:55.286 +53.742 7:56:23.470
13 1:00.653 +0.763 8:08:04.393 3 1:02.792 +1.248 7:57:26.262
14 1:02.567 +2.677 8:09:06.960 4 1:03.042 +1.498 7:58:29.304
15 1:00.480 +0.590 8:10:07.440 5 7:59:30.848
16 59.895 +0.005 8:11:07.335 6 1:01.995 +0.451 8:00:32.843
17 1:00.151 +0.261 8:12:07.486 7 1:03.711 +2.167 8:01:36.554
18 1:00.688 +0.798 8:13:08.174 8 3:17.450 +2:15.906 8:04:54.004
9 1:02.193 +0.649 8:05:56.197
(281) VITOR TARCHINE 10 1:04.791 +3.247 8:07:00.988
1 1:03.126 +3.087 7:54:16.819 1 1:04.641 +3.097 8:08:05.629
2 1:01.091 +1.052 7:55:17.910 12 1:03.741 +2.197 8:09:09.370
3 1:00.710 +0.671 7:56:18.620 13 1:02.719 +1.175 8:10:12.089
4 1:00.578 +0.539 7:57:19.198 14 1:02.277 +0.733 8:11:14.366
5 1:00.855 +0.816 7:58:20.053 15 1:02.883 +1.339 8:12:17.249
6 1:54.359 +54.320 8:00:14.412 16 1:02.653 +1.109 8:13:19.902
7 1:00.235 +0.196 8:01:14.647
8 1:00.556 +0.517 8:02:15.203
9 1:01.962 +1.923 8:03:17.165
10 1:02.688 +2.649 8:04:19.853
" 2:01.339 +1:01.300 8:06:21.192
12 1:00.637 +0.598 8:07:21.829
13 1:00.476 +0.437 8:08:22.305
14 1:00.745 +0.706 8:09:23.050
15 1:00.714 +0.675 8:10:23.764
16 1:47.662 +47.623 8:12:11.426
17 1:00.039 8:13:11.465
(770) ALBERTO TORMEN
1 1:02.512 +2.252 7:54:13.300
2 1:01.821 +1.561 7:55:15.121
3 1:02.234 +1.974 7:56:17.355
4 7:57:17.615
5 1:00.812 +0.552 7:58:18.427
6 1:00.670 +0.410 7:59:19.097
7 1:01.183 +0.923 8:00:20.280
8 2:24.377 +1:24.117 8:02:44.657
9 1:01.287 +1.027 8:03:45.944
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